wi

B

#° OTVARACIE HODINY "3
POCAS SVIATKOV

0C MIRAGE

AUPARK
KOSICE

24.12.18
25.12.18
26.12.18
31.12.18
1.1. 2019

9:00-11:30
IATVORENE
IATVORENE
9:00-16:0

IATVORENE

OC LAUGARICIO

TRENCIN
24.12.18
25.12.18
26.12.18
31.12.18
1.1.2019

10:00-12:00

ZATVORENE
ZATVORENE

10:00-15:00

IATVORENE

0C KORZO
BRATISLAVA

24.12.18
25.12.18
26.12.18
31.12.18
1.1. 2019

ZATVORENE
ZATVORENE
ZATVORENE
ZATVORENE
IATVORENE

SHOPPING PARK
ARKADIA TRNAVA

24.12.18
25.12.18
26.12.18
31.12.18
1.1. 2019

ZATVORENE
ZATVORENE
ZATVORENE
9:00-12:00
ZATVORENE

0C RADVA
BANSKA BYSTRICA

24.12.18
25.12.18
26.12.18
31.12.18
1.1. 2019

ZATVORENE
ZATVORENE
ZATVORENE
10:00-15:00
IATVORENE

0C GALERIA
MLYNY NITRA

24.12.18
25.12.18
26.12.18
31.12.18
1.1. 2019

IMUUEEHE
ZATVORENE
ZATVORENE
7:00-16:00
ZATVORENE

NOVE ZAMKY

24.12.18
25.12.18
26.12.18
31.12.18
1.1. 2019

ZATVORENE
ZATVORENE
ZATVORENE
ZATVORENE
ZATVORENE

RGB LIPTOV

LIPTOVSKY MIKULAS

24.12.18
25.12.18
26.12.18

31.12.18 10:00-15:00

1.1. 2019

ZATVORENE
ZATVORENE
ZATVORENE

ZATVORENE

ZILINA

24.12.18
25.12.18
26.12.18
31.12.18
1.1. 2019

10:00-12:00
ZATVORENE
ZATVORENE
10:00-16:00
ZATVORENE

Z0C MAX SKALICA

24.12.18
25.12.18
26.12.18
31.12.18
1.1. 2019

10:00-12:00
ZATVORENE
ZATVORENE
10:00-12:00
ZATVORENE




